calibo.com.au
Crystalline Detailing
IP20
Allure
LE
D
Ce
ilin
g and Pendant Lights
Ind
oor Installation 3 Y
ear Warranty
(07) 3711 8833
Crystalline Ceiling Light
Up
 to
 5,5
00 lumens of bright LED
Based on 500mm Ceiling Lig
ht
Ceiling Light
300MM
Ceiling Light
500MM
Pendant
300MM
Pendant
400MM
300MM
CEILING LIGHT
400MM
CEILING LIGHT
Ceiling Light
400MM
500MM
CEILING LIGHT
300MM
PENDANT
400MM
PENDANT
Elevate your home with the
luxurious Allure, which offers a
radiant glow and a touch of
elegance to any room.
300mm Ceiling Light 400mm Ceiling Light 500mm Ceiling Light 300mm Pendant 400mm Pendant
Gold ALU-30CT-19W-GD ALU-40CT-31W-GD ALU-50CT-48W-GD ALU-1PN-19W-GD ALU-1PN-31W-GD
300mm Ceiling Light 400mm Ceiling Light 500mm Ceiling Light 300mm Pendant 400mm Pendant
Wattage 19W 31W 48W 19W 31W
Light Source LED Dedicated
Colour Temperature 3000K - 4000K - 6000K
CRI ≥80
Lumen Output 1805lm - 2000lm - 1900lm 3100lm - 3400lm - 3255lm 5040lm - 5500lm - 5280lm 2090lm - 2300lm - 2185lm 3255lm - 3600lm - 3410lm
Lumen Output / W 105.26 109.68 114.58 121.05 116.13
Dimmable No
IP Rating IP20
Electrical Protection Class I
Materials Clear Acrylic, Crystal Diffuser and Iron
Warranty 3 Years
Gross Weight 1.84kg 2.86kg 4.37kg 2.41kg 3.75kg
Net Weight 1.08kg 2.26kg 3.25kg 1.81kg 3.16kg
Compliance AS/NZS 60598.1, AS/NZS 60598.2.1,AS/NZS 61347.1, AS/NZS 61347.2.13,AS/NZS CISPR 15
Allure
Te
ch
ni
ca
l S
pe
cif
ica
tio
ns
 &
 Pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
M
od
el
Nu
m
be
rs
M
ea
su
re
m
en
ts
calibo.com.au(07) 3711 8833
Ceiling Light
500MM
Pendant
300MM
Pendant
400MM
Ceiling Light
400MM
Ceiling Light
300MM
300MM
CEILING LIGHT
400MM
CEILING LIGHT 300MM
PENDANT
400MM
PENDANT
500MM
CEILING LIGHT